
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/05; Name= HSBC
MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200905010001
61440

05/01/2009
12:39:44

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS JOINER GLEN
A

3 59 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:3
Page:59 Sub:W
Y JOHNSONS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA

200905010001
61440

05/01/2009
12:39:44

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS JOINER GLEN
A

3 59 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:3
Page:59 Sub:W
Y JOHNSONS
ADDITION TO
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA

200905190001
88910

05/19/2009
03:32:03

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS KIRKSEY
NICOLE
BLOUNT

24 68 Lot#:613
Book:24 Pg:68
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WESTCHESTE
R II SECTOR


