Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/05; Name= HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200905010001 61440	05/01/2009 12:39:44	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOINER GLEN A			3	59		Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:3 Page:59 Sub:W Y JOHNSONS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
200905010001 61440	05/01/2009 12:39:44	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOINER GLEN A			3	59		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:3 Page:59 Sub:W Y JOHNSONS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
200905190001 88910	05/19/2009 03:32:03	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KIRKSEY NICOLE BLOUNT			24	68		Lot#:613 Book:24 Pg:68 Sub:OLD CAHABA WESTCHESTE R II SECTOR